ESL Career Pathways Schedule

Class Schedule for Winter 2025

English in America -in person UTC

English in America - online No class 3/11 and 3/13 PGCC break
Culinary Arts IN PERSON No class: 2/17, 3/11 and 3/13 PGCC break
CNA (Bridge) - IN PERSON

CNA/GNA - 36 sessions IN PERSON No class 4/14 - 4/19 PGCPS break
Skills Training 16 hours

Clinicals, 40 hrs. - 5 hrs. makeups

CNA graduation - Week of May 12th - 17th

Note: CHW students take CPR

CHW Part 1

CHW Part 2 No class March 11 -17

CHW practicum Graduation week of May 5 - 10

Core Introductory Craft Skills - In Person Annex B Largo

(72 hrs. instruction and hands on and 33 hours ESL)

Class Schedule for Spring 2025

School aged

Comm Skills: Childcare Profsn - and ESL - 6 hours no class 4/17 PGCPS break
Family Child Care Pre-Service

Baking IN PERSON at the Cul Arts Center Largo

(no class 4/14-4/16 PGCPS Spring break, 5/26 Memorial Day)

Start
18-Mar
28-Jan
21-Jan
21-Jan
18-Feb
22-Apr
28-Apr

TBD
13-Jan
4-Mar
24-Apr
27-Jan

1-Apr
10-Apr
22-May
1-Apr

End
22-Apr
1-Apr
26-Mar
12-Feb
8-Apr
26-Apr
10-May

27-Feb
23-Apr
8-May
9-Jun

27-May
15-May
26-Jun
10-Jun

Days
T, W, Th
T, Th
M, T, W
M, T,W,Th
M, T,W,Th,F
varies
varies

Sat
M,T,W, Th
M,T,W, Th
M - Sunday

M,W

T, W
Th
Th

M, T, W

Times

9:00 am to 12:00 pm
6:00 pm to 9:00 pm
6:30 t0 9:30 pm
6:00 pm to 9:00 pm
6:00 to 9:00 pm

9:00 am to 3:30 pm
6 pm to 9:00 pm

6 pm to 9:00 pm
varies

6:00 pm to 9:00 pm

6:00 pm to 9:00 pm
6:00 pm to 9:00 pm
6:00 pm to 9:00 pm
6:30t0 9:30 pm

Sessions

16
17
26
14

26
26

35

15

26



