## **ESL Career Pathways Schedule**

Class Schedule for Winter 2025	Start	End	Days	Times	Sessions
English in America - in person UTC	18-Mar	22-Apr	T, W, Th	9:00 am to 12:00 pm	16
English in America - online No class 3/11 and 3/13 PGCC break	28-Jan	1-Apr	T, Th	6:00 pm to 9:00 pm	17
Culinary Arts IN PERSON No class: 2/17, 3/11 and 3/13 PGCC break	21-Jan	26-Mar	M, T, W	6:30 to 9:30 pm	26
CNA (Bridge) - IN PERSON	21-Jan	12-Feb	M, T,W,Th	6:00 pm to 9:00 pm	14
CNA/GNA - 36 sessions IN PERSON No class 4/14 - 4/19 PGCPS break	18-Feb	8-Apr	M,T,W,Th,F	6:00 to 9:00 pm	
Skills Training 16 hours	22-Apr	26-Apr	varies		
Clinicals, 40 hrs 5 hrs. makeups	28-Apr	10-May	varies		
CNA graduation - Week of May 12th - 17th					
Note: CHW students take CPR	TBD		Sat	9:00 am to 3:30 pm	1
CHW Part 1	13-Jan	27-Feb	M,T,W, Th	6 pm to 9:00 pm	26
CHW Part 2 No class March 11 - 17	4-Mar	23-Apr	M,T,W, Th	6 pm to 9:00 pm	26
CHW practicum Graduation week of May 5 - 10	24-Apr	8-May	M - Sunday	varies	
Core Introductory Craft Skills - In Person Annex B Largo	27-Jan	9-Jun	M,W	6:00 pm to 9:00 pm	35
(72 hrs. instruction and hands on and 33 hours ESL)					
Class Schedule for Spring 2025					
School aged	1-Apr	27-May	T, W	6:00 pm to 9:00 pm	15
Comm Skills: Childcare Profsn - and ESL - 6 hours no class 4/17 PGCPS break	10-Apr	15-May	Th	6:00 pm to 9:00 pm	5
Family Child Care Pre-Service	22-May	26-Jun	Th	6:00 pm to 9:00 pm	8
Baking IN PERSON at the Cul Arts Center Largo (no class 4/14-4/16 PGCPS Spring break, 5/26 Memorial Day)	1-Apr	10-Jun	M, T, W	6:30 to 9:30 pm	26